Donation of School Bags and Stationary for Needy School Children
on 8th December 2024

Income & Expenses Report

Income

Sponsorship by Lion Sameera Amarathunga

Total Income

Expenses

Purchase of School Bags

Shipping cost
Total Expenses

Just to let you kKnow — we've recelved your order #2488, and It 1s

now being processed:

Pay with cash upon delivery.

[Order #2488] (December 5, 2024)

Product Quantity
Laptop backpack 27
Subtotal:

Shipping:

Payment method:

Total:

Billing address

Sameera Amarathunga

Helping hands
Colombo

Colombo

10620

0716844405
hope.life31@gmail.com

Price

Rs.35,100.00

Rs.35,100.00

Rs.350.00 via Flat rate

Cash on delivery

Rs.35,450.00

Shipping
address

Sameera Amarathunga

Helping hands
Colombo
Colombo
10620

35,450.00
35,450.00

35,100.00
350.00
35,450.00



